134 www.guvenal.net
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

S+0.02
  0
Order Code B L S L1 Screw
Hole
G1552032
20
32 8.1 16 M5
G1552040 40 10.1 24 M5
G1552064 64 12.1 40 M5
G1552532
25
32 8.1 16 M5
G1552540 40 10.1 24 M5
G1552564 64 12.1 40 M5
G1553240
32
40 8.1 24 M5
G1553264 64 8.1 40 M5
G15532100 100 10.1 64 M6
G1554050
40
50 8.1 32 M5
G1554080 80 10.1 52 M6
G15540100 100 12.1 64 M6
G1555064
50
64 10.1 40 M6
G15550100 100 12.1 64 M6
G15550125 125 12.1 80 M6
G1556480
64
80 10.1 52 M6
G15564100 100 12.1 64 M6
G15564125 125 12.1 80 M6
G15564160 160 12.1 100 M6
G1558080
80
80 12.1 52 M6
G15580100 100 12.1 64 M6
G15580125 125 12.1 80 M6
G15580160 160 12.1 100 M6
Order Code D S Screw Hole
G15620 20 8.1 M5
G15625 25 8.1 M5
G15632 32 8.1 M5

Material: 1.2510
Hardened: 52 - 54 HRC
Order Code A X B C1 D d E F G h
G127.5026
50
26
17
43
10.5 6.5 11
13
17 8.5
G127.5036 36 53 18
G127.7526
75
26
25
54
16.5 10.5 18
13
25 14
G127.7536 36 64 18
G127.10036
100
36
35
76
16.5 10.5 22
18
35 20
G127.10046 46 86 23
G127.12536
125
36
45
76
16.5 10.5 22
18
42 20
G127.12546 46 86 23
Order Code H J K L L1 T M N Dp N1
G127.5026
9.5 1.5 8 21.5
26
16 M6 15 6 17
G127.5036 36
G127.7526
15 1.5 12 36
26
19 M10 20 10 22
G127.7536 36
G127.10036
21 1.5 12 45
36
19 M10 20 10 22
G127.10046 46
G127.12536
21 1.5 12 45
36
25 M10 20 12 22
G127.12546 46
L1 -0.1
C1 ±0.1
B B
G